66' ROW
EX
IST
IN
G
 R
O
W

VARIES
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE: 0021
F.A.
RTE. SECTION COUNTY TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.
33OGLE12-00008-00-SW
ILLINOIS 85675CONTRACT NO.SCBY (614)
2
Sheet
 of 332
PRINTED: Monday, February 24, 2020
HMA DRIVEWAY
PAVEMENT (TYP.)
Sanitary Sewer
Mailbox M
3/15/19 JABREVISED PER IDOT (LETTER DATED 9-19-18)
5/3/19 JABREVISED PER IDOT (LETTER DATED 3-29-19)
HMA MIXTURE REQUIREMENTS TABLE
LOCATION CITY STREETS
MIXTURE USES SURFACE & INCIDENTAL
PG: PG 64-22
DESIGN AIR VOIDS 4.0 @ N50
MIXTURE COMPOSITION: (MIXTURE
GRADATION) IL-9.5
FRICTION AGGREGATE C
MIXTURE WEIGHT: 112 LB/SY/IN
QUALITY MANAGEMENT PROGRAM QC/QA
SUBLOT SIZE: N/A
NUMBER OF ROLLER PASSES N/A
700 WEST LOCUST ST., BELVIDERE, ILLINOIS 61008
PHONE: (815) 547-8435, FAX: (815) 544-0421
ILLINOIS DESIGN FIRM NO. 184-001260
5/31/19 JABREVISED PER IDOT (E-MAILS DATED 5-29-19)
11/3/19 JABREVISED PER IDOT (2020 STANDARDS)
2/24/20 JABADDENDUM1
1
G